

१. इससे पहले किया जा चुका है कि मापों, प्रतीकों,
 मशीनों, आदि के लिए प्रयोग / हो / होना / होनी
 वगैरह के लिए जो लिखें, उनमें दस्तावेज-
 संग्रहितता और उनसे संबंधित होना देना
 है किन्हीं (किसी) प्रकार से।

कार्यालयी अभियन्ता
 प्राचीन कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रबंधन
 विभाग, बरीक (भा.क.क.)
 २०१३ ई.
 १३.६.१९

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

विभाग DIVISION

उपर उपर विभाग SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. १३४

मानक ऑफिस मानक ऑफिस

मानक ऑफिस मानक ऑफिस

मानक ऑफिस मानक ऑफिस

Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	307	and	Final	all	
Name of	18201	Cords of road through			
	18201	Tatpawan Park to			
		Salemur under MHCY			
Agency	Shashu Ranjan				
Agreement No	SAD-26/2019-20				
Date of start	07-09-2019				
Date of Completion	06-06-2020				
Actual date of Completion	25.03.2021				

① PIV and fixing of

working bench marking

Dist

0.260 Km.

(3/12)

Corrd. of 80mles mark

base by providing Corrd.

graded material

as per spec. S.P.

$$1 \times 4.70 \times \frac{3.9+3.25}{2} \times 0.15 = 1.772 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 100 \times \frac{5.1+5.3+5.7+5.9}{4} \times 0.15 = 0.967 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2.765 \text{ m}^3$$

(3/12)

Corrd. of PIV laying

Specifying & Compd. Mark

228 to 103m 80.2

$$1 \times 4.70 \times \frac{3.9+3.25}{2} \times 0.085 = 1.348 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 100 \times \frac{5.1+5.3+5.7+5.9}{4} \times 0.085 = 0.925 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2.073 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>RESTRICTION OF COST:</u>					
(1) PW and drying works Road works - 1st. 1st					
0.36 Km. vide T.H.B. Page (15)					
@ Rs 129.00 / Km					Rs 4659.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land - 1st. 1st					
0.506 Ha vide T.H.B. Page (13)					
@ Rs 47739.47 / Ha					Rs 15220.20
(3) Cost of embankment with approved material					
4.00 Km. 1st					
5.45 Km. vide T.H.B. Page (12)					
@ Rs 192.93 / M ³ - 1st					Rs 105232.00
(4) Cost of Sub. grade & cutter/shoulder - 1st					
for 1st. 1st					
69660 m ³ vide T.H.B. Page (13)					
10116 m ³ vide T.H.B. Page (13)					
797.76 m ³					
@ Rs 220.69 / m ³ - 1st					Rs 184035.00
(5) Cost of boundary stone work - 1st for 1st. 1st					
133125 m ³ vide T.H.B. Page (14)					
2.765 m ³ vide T.H.B. Page (14)					
135.01 m ³					
@ Rs 1758.06 / m ³ - 1st					Rs 238903.00
Continuation					Rs 54804.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) (27)	Plastering with chf 1.54				
	15 mm plaster - tech AB				
	78.11 m ² vide TAB Page (16)				
	@ R 174.64/m ² - R				13641.28
(29) (28)	Painting tier coat on				
	new surface - tech AB				
	78.11 m ² vide TAB Page (21)				
	@ R 107.90/m ² - R				8428.28
(30) (29)	Plr 1.5 mm cement				
	putting - tech AB				
	19.84 m ² vide TAB Page (21)				
	@ R 48.31/m ² - R				958.28
(31) (40)	Plr waapholes as				
	per tech AB.				
	400 Nos vide TAB Page (21)				
	@ R 138.45 each - R				5537.28
					R 34293872
	Less 10% below as per				
	Agreement - R				3429392
					R 30,864482
	Product Primary Bill vide				
	TAB Page (16) - R				15,732222
					R 15,132262
	55181.71				51812
	2-R				AB

Continuation